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	ETAPA JUDETEANA - ANUL SCOLAR 2008-2009
	
	

	

	NR
	NUME
	CLS
	UNITATEA SCOLARA
	S1
	S2
	S3
	TOTAL
	

	1
	MOISE CRISTIAN
	XII
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE ALECSANDRI"
	7
	1
	8,25
	16,25
	
	
	

	2
	ALEXANDRU COSMIN
	XII
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE ALECSANDRI"
	4
	1
	7
	12
	
	
	
	

	3
	DUNAS I DUMITRAS
	XII
	GRUP SCOLAR "RADU NEGRU"
	2,5
	1
	2,5
	6
	

	4
	POSTICA ALEXANDRU
	XII
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL"MIHAIL KOGALNICEANU"
	2,5
	1
	2
	5,5
	

	5
	BĂLOIU ROXANA
	XII
	 LICEULUI TEORETIC DUNĂREA
	3
	1
	1,25
	5,25
	

	6
	ILIUTA RALUCA PATRICIA
	XII
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE ALECSANDRI"
	1
	1
	3,25
	5,25
	

	7
	OPREA OANA DIANA
	XII
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "VASILE ALECSANDRI"
	ABS
	ABS
	ABS
	ABS
	

	8
	RASPOPOI SILVIU
	XII
	GRUP SCOLAR "RADU NEGRU"
	ABS
	ABS
	ABS
	ABS
	


